INEDIT Lighting Studio 25, rue de Cléry 75002 PARIS
T. 33 (0)1 47 00 76 76   F. 33(0)1 47 00 87 73   contact@inedit-lighting.com
112 thin
thin
design by alain berteau
113thin
The thin lamps can be described as a flattened reimag-
ining of traditional lamp typologies. Their innovative lay-

 width  12 mm
 height 200 (max.2500) mm
order code
 white  T99H1DWL
 black  T99H1DZL
thin
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  13W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  780
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 length  190 mm
 width  12 mm
 height 250  (max.2500) mm
order code
 white  T99H2DWL
 black  T99H2DZL
thin big
pr
iv
at

 width  102 mm
 height 65/86 mm
order code
 white  T49S5HWL
 black  T49S5HZL
shuffle 230V
 lamp type  retrofit LED
 fitting  GZ10
 max. watt  2 x 10W
 voltage  230V
 class 1
 gear -
 length  225 mm
 width  100 mm
 height 8/86 mm
order code
 white  T49S2HWL
 black  T49S2HZL
la
 s
c
a

 width  12 mm
 height 200 (max.2500) mm
order code
 white  T99H1DWL
 black  T99H1DZL
thin
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  13W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  780
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 length  190 mm
 width  12 mm
 height 250  (max.2500) mm
order code
 white  T99H2DWL
 black  T99H2DZL
thin big
pr
iv
at